

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17DEVPLAN Version: 1 Name:

1021

Type: Planning Case Status: Passed

File created: 3/30/2017 In control: Development Review Committee

On agenda: 4/5/2017 Final action: 4/5/2017

Title: Request: Review of a Category 3 Development Plan for a 1,131 sf. proposed expansion to the

rear of an existing warehouse in the Portland (Shawnee) Neighborhood.

Project Name: Plant Expansion

Location: 1844 Northwestern Parkway Owner: Damian Pataluna - Pataluna Properties

Applicant: Damian Pataluna - Pataluna Properties Representative: Damian Pataluna - Pataluna Properties

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 5 - Cheri Bryant Hamilton Case Manager: Ross Allen, Planner I

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17DEVPLAN1021 Stff Report.pdf, 2. 17devplan1021 1844 Northwestern Pkwy.msg, 3. DRC notice

17DEVPLAN1021.pdf, 4. Early Notice 17DEVPLAN1021.pdf, 5. Fwd FISCHER SIPS - APPROVED -- Re 1844 Site Plan REVISED 3-10-17.msg, 6. Ordinance 21 -2008 for Cat 3 Review in the Portland

Neighborhood.pdf, 7. PrelimApprv17DEVPLAN1021.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult4/5/20171Development Review CommitteeapprovedPass

Request: Review of a Category 3 Development Plan for a 1,131 sf. proposed

expansion to the rear of an existing warehouse in the Portland (Shawnee)

Neighborhood.

Project Name: Plant Expansion

Location: 1844 Northwestern Parkway

Owner: Damian Pataluna - Pataluna Properties

Applicant: Damian Pataluna - Pataluna Properties

Representative: Damian Pataluna - Pataluna Properties

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 5 - Cheri Bryant Hamilton

Case Manager: Ross Allen, Planner I